 1
BULB, SPOT AND PAR LAMPS SERIES
Model LED
Power
Input
Voltage
LED Chip
Type /

GU10
375.00
BBL-SP-6W-DC
BBL-SP-6W-AC 6W DC12V
AC85-265V 3 X 2W HPLED
BRIDGELUX
WW>80
PW>70 2400K~6500K 480-540Lm H-76mm
D-50mm
15°, 30°
45°
MR16
E27
GU10
600.00
BLD-PAR30A-12W 12W AC85-240V  1pc COB
EPISTAR
WW>80
PW>70  2700K~6500K   1080-1200Lm D=92mm
H=103mm
15°/24°
 60° E27 1,650.00
BLD-PAR38A-15W 15W AC85-240V  1pc COB
EPISTAR
WW>80
PW>70  2700K~6500K   1350-1500Lm D=122mm
H=130mm
15°/24°
 60° E27 2,250.00
BLD-PAR38A-18W 18W AC85-240V  1pc COB
EPISTAR
WW>80
PW>70  2700K~6500K   1620-1800Lm D=122mm
H=130mm
15°/24°
 60° E27 2,550.00
BLD-PAR38A-21W 21W AC85-240V  1pc COB
EPISTAR
WW>80
PW>70  2700K~6500K   1890-2100Lm D=122mm
H=130mm

BBL-CL-HP-5W 5W  AC85-265V 5pcs  WW>80
PW>70 2400K~6500K 400-450Lm 15°, 30°
45°, 60°
D-110mm - H-45mm
Cut-Out - 92mm 1,150.00
BBL-CL-HP-7W 7W  AC85-265V 7pcs  WW>80
PW>70 2400K~6500K 560-630Lm  15°, 30°
45°, 60°
D-110mm - H-45mm
Cut-Out - 92mm  1,300.00
BBL-CL-HP-9W 9W  AC85-265V 9pcs  WW>80
PW>70 2400K~6500K 720-810Lm 15°, 30°
45°, 60°
D-137mm - H-43mm
Cut-Out - 118mm  1,650.00
BBL-CL-HP-12W 12W  AC85-265V  12pcs  WW>80
PW>70 2400K~6500K  960-1080Lm  15°, 30°
45°, 60°
D-137mm - H-43mm
Cut-Out - 118mm  1,900.00
BBL-CL-HP-15W 15W  AC85-265V  15pcs  WW>80
PW>70 2400K~6500K  1200-1350Lm  15°, 30°
45°, 60°
D-138mm - H-72mm
Cut-Out - 118mm  3,700.00

Power
Input
Voltage
LED
Qty.
LED Chip
/  Driver
CRI
(Ra>)
Color
Temperature Lumen Beam
Angle Dimension
SRP as of
JUNE
2017
BPS-GL-1X12W-GC 12W AC100-240V 1pc
CITIZEN
COB
LIFUD
DRIVER
WW>80
PW>72 3000K-5000K 1140-1260Lm
13°
23°
38°
L=190mm
W=190mm
H=80mm
Cut-out=
160mm * 160mm
2,700.00
BPS-GL-1X15W-GC 15W AC100-240V 1pc WW>80
PW>72 3000K-5000K 1425-1575Lm 2,800.00
BPS-GL-1X20W-GC 20W AC100-240V 1pc WW>80
PW>72 3000K-5000K 1900-2100Lm 3,900.00
BPS-GL-1X30W-GC 30W AC100-240V 1pc WW>80
PW>72 3000K-5000K 2850-3150Lm 4,250.00
BPS-GL-2X12W-GC 24W AC100-240V 2pcs
CITIZEN
COB

Power
Input
Voltage
LED
Qty.
LED Chip
/  Driver
CRI
(Ra>)
Color
Temperature Lumen Beam
Angle Dimension
SRP as of
JUNE
2017
BPS-GL-1X12W-B 12W AC85-265V 1pc
CREE
COB
LIFUD
DRIVER
WW>80
PW>72 3000K-5000K 630-700Lm 13° / 30° L=190mm * W=190mm
Cut-out=150 * 150mm 2,200.00
BPS-GL-1X20W-B 20W AC85-265V 1pc WW>80
PW>72 3000K-5000K 900-1000Lm
13°
24°
60°
L=195mm * W=195mm
Cut-out=160 * 160mm 3,600.00
BPS-GL-1X30W-B 30W AC85-265V 1pc WW>80
PW>72 3000K-5000K 1350-1500Lm L=195mm * W=195mm
Cut-out=160 * 160mm 3,800.00
BPS-GL-1X40W-B 40W AC85-265V 1pc WW>80
PW>72 3000K-5000K 3150-3500Lm L=195mm * W=195mm
Cut-out=160 * 160mm 4,600.00
BPS-GL-2X12W-B 24W AC85-265V 2pcs
CREE

(Ra>)
Color
Temperature Lumen Beam
Angle Dimension
SRP as of
JUNE
2017
BPS-002-2.5F-7W 7W AC100-240V 1pc
CREE
COB
LIFUD
DRIVER
WW>80
PW>72 2700K~6500K 665-735Lm 24° D=85 * H=80mm
Cut-Out=78mm 1,950.00
BPS-002-4F-15W 15W AC100-240V 1pc WW>80
PW>72 2700K~6500K 1425-1575Lm 24° D=130 * H=115mm
Cut-Out=110mm
2,500.00
BPS-002-5F-30W 30W AC100-240V 1pc WW>80
PW>72 2700K~6500K 2850-3150Lm 24°/40°
60°
D=165 * H=143mm
Cut-Out=155mm
4,300.00
BPS-002-6F-40W 40W AC100-240V 1pc WW>80
PW>72 2700K~6500K 3800-4200Lm 24°/40°
60°
D=190 * H=155mm
Cut-Out=175mm
5,300.00
BKW-DLE05-20W 20W AC100-240V 1pc
CITIZEN
COB
LIFUD
DRIVER
WW>83
PW>75 3000K~5000K 2200-2300Lm 25° D=172 * H=92mm
Cut-Out=155mm
4,400.00
BKW-DLE05-25W 25W AC100-240V 1pc WW>83
PW>75 3000K~5000K 2750-2875Lm 25° D=172 * H=92mm
Cut-Out=155mm
4,550.00
BKW-DLE05-30W 30W AC100-240V 1pc WW>83
PW>75 3000K~5000K 3300-3450Lm 25° D=172 * H=92mm
Cut-Out=155mm
4,650.00
BKW-DLE06-35W 35W AC100-240V 1pc WW>83
PW>75 3000K~5000K 3850-4025Lm 15°/24°
36°/45°
D=190 * H=103mm
Cut-Out=175mm
6,550.00
BKW-DLE06-40W 40W AC100-240V 1pc WW>83
PW>75 3000K~5000K 4400-4600Lm 15°/24°
36°/45°
D=190 * H=103mm
Cut-Out=175mm
7,050.00
BKW-DLE06-45W 45W AC100-240V 1pc WW>83
PW>75 3000K~5000K 4950-5175Lm 15°/24°
36°/45°
D=190 * H=103mm
Cut-Out=175mm

(Ra>)
Color
Temperature Lumen Beam
Angle Dimension
SRP as of
JUNE
2017
BPS-DL-7W-C3 7W AC200-240V 1pc
CREE
Chip
BOKE
Driver
WW>82
PW>75 3000K~5000K  700-770Lm 30° D-95mm - H-59mm
Cut-Out - 70mm 1,400.00
BPS-DL-12W-C3 12W AC200-240V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 3000K~5000K  1200-1320Lm 24°
35°
D-111mm - H-88mm
Cut-Out - 80mm
1,600.00
BPS-DL-15W-C3 15W AC200-240V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 3000K~5000K  1500-1650Lm 15°, 24°
38°, 60°
D-118mm - H-103mm
Cut-Out - 90mm
2,000.00
BPS-DL-20W-C3 20W AC200-240V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 3000K~5000K  2000-2200Lm 15°, 24°
39°, 60°
D-142mm - H-118mm
Cut-Out - 110mm
2,500.00
BPS-DL-30W-C3 30W AC200-240V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 3000K~5000K  3000-3200Lm 15°, 24°
39°, 60°
D-142mm - H-188mm
Cut-Out - 110mm 2,800.00
BPS-DL-40W-C3 40W AC200-240V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 3000K~5000K  4000-4400Lm 15°, 24°
39°, 60°
D-180mm - H-128mm
Cut-Out - 145mm 4,000.00
BPS-DL-50W-C3 50W AC200-240V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 3000K~5000K  5000-5500Lm 15°, 24°
39°, 60°
D-180mm - H-128mm
Cut-Out - 158mm 4,800.00
BPS-DL-60W-C3 60W AC200-240V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 3000K~5000K  5000-5500Lm 24°
39°, 60°
D-194mm - H-149mm
Cut-Out - 158mm 6,000.00

Driver
ROUND
 MODEL
WW>82
PW>75 3000K~5000K  500-550Lm 30° D-95mm - H-63mm
Cut-Out - 75mm
1,300.00
BPS-DL-7W-C20-R 7W AC100-240V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 3000K~5000K  700-770Lm 30° D-95mm - H-73mm
Cut-Out - 75mm
1,400.00
BPS-DL-9W-C20-R 9W AC100-240V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 3000K~5000K  900-990Lm 30° D-95mm - H-73mm
Cut-Out - 75mm
1,500.00
BPS-DL-12W-C20-R 12W AC100-240V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 3000K~5000K  1200-1320Lm 24°
40°, 60°
D-115mm - H-83mm
Cut-Out - 95mm
1,700.00
BPS-DL-15W-C20-R 15W AC100-240V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 3000K~5000K  1500-1650Lm 24°
40°, 60°
D-115mm - H-83mm
Cut-Out - 95mm
2,000.00
BPS-DL-20W-C20-R 20W AC100-240V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 3000K~5000K  2000-2200Lm 24°
40°, 60°
D-142mm - H-101mm
Cut-Out - 125mm 2,500.00
BPS-DL-30W-C20-R 30W AC100-240V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 3000K~5000K  3000-3200Lm 24°
40°, 60°
D-160mm - H-133mm
Cut-Out - 140mm 3,200.00
BPS-DL-40W-C20-R 40W AC100-240V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 3000K~5000K  4000-4400Lm 24°
40°, 60°
D-160mm - H-133mm
Cut-Out - 140mm 3,700.00
BPS-DL-50W-C20-R 50W AC100-240V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 3000K~5000K  5000-5500Lm 24°
40°, 60°
D-185mm - H-136mm
Cut-Out - 160mm 4,700.00
BPS-DL-60W-C20-R 60W AC100-240V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 3000K~5000K  6000-6600Lm 24°
40°, 60°
D-230mm - H-140mm
Cut-Out - 200mm 5,900.00
BPS-DL-80W-C20-R 80W AC100-240V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 3000K~5000K  8000-8800Lm 24°
40°, 60°
D-230mm - H-176mm
Cut-Out - 200mm 12,800.00
BPS-DL-5W-C20-S 5W AC100-240V 1pc
CREE
COB
LIFUD
DRIVER
SQUARE
MODEL
WW>82
PW>75 2700K~6500K  500-550Lm 12°, 24° 92*92 * H=76mm
Cut-Out= 72*72mm 1,500.00
BPS-DL-7W-C20-S 7W AC100-240V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 2700K~6500K  700-770Lm 12°, 24° 92*92 * H=76mm
Cut-Out= 72*72mm 1,600.00
BPS-DL-9W-C20-S 9W AC100-240V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 2700K~6500K  900-990Lm 12°, 24° 92*92 * H=88mm
Cut-Out= 72*72mm 1,750.00
BPS-DL-12W-C20-S 12W AC100-240V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 2700K~6500K  1200-1320Lm 12°, 24° 92*92 * H=96mm
Cut-Out= 72*72mm 2,000.00
BPS-DL-15W-C20-S 15W AC100-240V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 2700K~6500K  1500-1650Lm 12°, 24° 112*112 * H=83mm
Cut-Out= 95*95mm 2,400.00
BPS-DL-20W-C20-S 20W AC100-240V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 2700K~6500K  2000-2200Lm 12°, 24° 112*112 * H=83mm
Cut-Out= 95*95mm 3,050.00
BPS-DL-30W-C20-S 30W AC100-240V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 2700K~6500K  3000-3200Lm 12°, 24° 142*142 * H=128mm
Cut-Out= 125*125mm
4,000.00
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Input
Voltage
LED
Qty.
LED Chip
/
Driver
CRI
(Ra>)
Color
Temperature Lumen Beam
Angle Dimension
SRP as of
JUNE
2017
BPS-DL-15W-C16-4i 15W AC85-265V 1pc CREE
COB
LIFUD
DRIVER
WW>82
PW>75 3000K~5000K  1500-1700Lm 120° D=110 * H=53mm
Cut-Out= 95mm
3,200.00
BPS-DL-20W-C16-4i 20W AC85-265V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 3000K~5000K  2000-2200Lm 120° D=145 * H=69mm
Cut-Out= 125mm
3,300.00
BPS-DL-20W-C16-6i 20W AC85-265V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 3000K~5000K  2000-2200Lm 120° D=190 * H=86mm
Cut-Out= 165mm
5,400.00
BPS-DL-30W-C16-6i 30W AC85-265V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 3000K~5000K  3000-3300Lm 120° D=190 * H=86mm
Cut-Out= 165mm
5,600.00
BPS-DL-30W-C16-8i 30W AC85-265V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 3000K~5000K  3000-3300Lm 120° D=230 * H=99mm
Cut-Out= 200mm
6,800.00
BPS-DL-40W-C16-8i 40W AC85-265V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 3000K~5000K  4000-4400Lm 120° D=230 * H=99mm
Cut-Out= 200mm
7,000.00
BPS-DL-50W-C16-8i 50W AC85-265V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 3000K~5000K  5000-5500Lm 120° D=230 * H=99mm
Cut-Out= 200mm
7,800.00
CITIZEN
COB
LIFUD
DRIVER
BPS-DL-60W-C16-8i 60W AC85-265V 1pc WW>82
PW>75 3000K~5000K  6000-6600Lm 120° D=230 * H=99mm
Cut-Out= 200mm
8,000.00
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Input
Voltage /
Driver
LED
Qty. LED Chip CRI
(Ra>)
Color
Temperature Lumen Beam
Angle
Dimension
9 Inches
11 Inches
SRP as of
JUNE
2017
BKW-DLC08-22W-B 22W AC100-240V
LIFUD 1pc COB
CITIZEN
WW>82
PW>75
3000K / 4000K
5000K 2156-2420Lm 25°
45°/ 55°
D=230mm * H=157mm
Cut-Out = 215mm
5,300.00
BKW-DLC08-28W-B 28W AC100-240V
LIFUD 1pc WW>82
PW>75
3000K / 4000K
5000K 2744-3080Lm 25°
45°/ 55°
D=230mm * H=157mm
Cut-Out = 215mm
5,600.00
BKW-DLC08-38W-B 38W AC100-240V
LIFUD 1pc WW>82
PW>75
3000K / 4000K
5000K 3724-4180Lm 25°
45°/ 55°
D=230mm * H=172mm
Cut-Out = 215mm
5,850.00
BKW-DLC08-50W-B 50W AC100-240V
LIFUD 1pc WW>82
PW>75
3000K / 4000K
5000K 4900-5500Lm 25°
45°/ 55°
D=230mm * H=192mm
Cut-Out = 215mm
9,900.00
BKW-DLC08-60W-B 60W AC100-240V
LIFUD 1pc WW>82
PW>75
3000K / 4000K
5000K 5880-6600Lm 36°/ 55° D=230mm * H=212mm
Cut-Out = 215mm
10,300.00
BKW-DLC08-70W-B 70W AC100-240V
MEANWELL 1pc WW>82
PW>75
3000K / 4000K
5000K 6860-7700Lm 36°/ 55° D=230mm * H=212mm
Cut-Out = 215mm
11,200.00
BKW-DLC10-22W-B 22W AC100-240V
LIFUD 1pc COB
CITIZEN
WW>82
PW>75
3000K / 4000K
5000K 2156-2420Lm 25°/ 40° D=280mm * H=188mm
Cut-Out = 245mm
6,400.00
BKW-DLC10-28W-B 28W AC100-240V
LIFUD 1pc WW>82
PW>75
3000K / 4000K
5000K 2744-3080Lm 25°/ 40° D=280mm * H=188mm
Cut-Out = 245mm
7,500.00
BKW-DLC10-38W-B 38W AC100-240V
LIFUD 1pc WW>82
PW>75
3000K / 4000K
5000K 3724-4180Lm 25°/ 40° D=280mm * H=203mm
Cut-Out = 245mm
7,800.00
BKW-DLC10-50W-B 50W AC100-240V
MEANWELL 1pc WW>82
PW>75
3000K / 4000K
5000K 4900-5500Lm 25°/ 40° D=280mm * H=223mm
Cut-Out = 245mm
10,950.00
BKW-DLC10-60W-B 60W AC100-240V
MEANWELL 1pc WW>82
PW>75
3000K / 4000K
5000K 5880-6600Lm 25°/ 40° D=280mm * H=243mm
Cut-Out = 245mm
11,600.00
BKW-DLC10-70W-B 70W AC100-240V
MEANWELL 1pc WW>82
PW>75
3000K / 4000K
5000K 6860-7700Lm 25°/ 40° D=280mm * H=243mm

Input
Voltage
LED
Qty.
LED Chip
/
Driver
CRI
(Ra>)
Color
Temperature Lumen Beam
Angle Dimension
SRP as of
JUNE
2017
BPS-SDL-3-15W 15W AC100-240V 1pc
CITIZEN
COB
LIFUD
DRIVER
WW>80
PW>72 3000K-6000K 1425-1575Lm 60° / 90° D=110mm
H=120mm
1,600.00
BPS-SDL-4-25W 25W AC100-240V 1pc WW>80
PW>72 3000K-6000K 2375-2625Lm 60° / 90° D=130mm
H=152mm
1,800.00
BPS-SDL-5-35W 35W AC100-240V 1pc WW>80
PW>72 3000K-6000K 3325-3675Lm 60° / 90° D=170mm
H=185mm
2,100.00
BPS-SDL-6-45W 45W AC100-240V 1pc WW>80
PW>72 3000K-6000K 4275-4725Lm 60° / 90° D=193mm
H=193mm
2,300.00
BPS-SDL-3S-20W 20W AC100-240V 1pc WW>80
PW>72 3000K-6000K 1900-2100Lm 60° / 90° L=130 x W=130mm
H=135mm
2,800.00
BPS-SDL-4S-30W 30W AC100-240V 1pc WW>80
PW>72 3000K-6000K 2850-3150Lm 60° / 90° L=130 x W=130mm
H=135mm
3,600.00
BPS-SDL-5S-40W 40W AC100-240V 1pc WW>80
PW>72 3000K-6000K 3800-4200Lm 60° / 90° L=130 x W=130mm
H=135mm
4,200.00
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Temperature Lumen Beam Angle Dimension
SRP as of
JUNE
2017
BPS-TL-7W-X1 7W AC100-240V 1pc
EPISTAR
COB
BOKE
DRIVER
WW>80
PW>72 3000K~5000K  630-770Lm 15° / 24°
36° / 60°
D=63mm
H=147mm
1,500.00
BPS-TL-10W-X1 10W AC100-240V 1pc WW>80
PW>72 3000K~5000K  950-1050Lm 15° / 24°
36° / 60°
D=63mm
H=147mm
1,600.00
BPS-TL-20W-X1 20W AC100-240V 1pc WW>80
PW>72 3000K~5000K  1900-2100Lm 15° / 24°
36° / 60°
D=85mm
H=165mm
2,050.00
BPS-TL-30W-X1 30W AC100-240V 1pc WW>80
PW>72 3000K~5000K  2800-3100Lm 15° / 24°
36° / 60°
D=95mm
H=180mm
2,200.00
BPS-TL-20W-X3 20W AC100-240V 1pc
CITIZEN
COB
BOKE
DRIVER
 3000K~6000K  2000-2200Lm 10° / 24° / 38°
90mm
134mm
169mm
4,250.00
BPS-TL-30W-X3 30W AC100-240V 1pc  3000K~6000K  3000-3300Lm 10° / 24° / 38°
90mm
134mm
169mm
4,400.00
BPS-TL-40W-X3 40W AC100-240V 1pc  3000K~6000K  4000-4400Lm 10° / 24° / 38°
90mm
134mm
169mm
5,400.00

BJT-PDL-RO-3W-S 3W  AC85-265V 15pcs SMD2835
EPISTAR
WW>80
PW>70  3000K~6000K  270-300Lm   D=90 x 15mm 600.00
BJT-PDL-RO-6W-R
BJT-PDL-RO-6W-S 6W  AC85-265V 30pcs SMD2835
EPISTAR
WW>80
PW>70  3000K~6000K  540-600Lm  D=120 x 15mm 800.00
BJT-PDL-RO-9W-R
BJT-PDL-RO-9W-S 9W AC85-265V 45pcs SMD2835
EPISTAR
WW>80
PW>70  3000K~6000K  810-900Lm D=150 x 15mm 1,100.00
BJT-PDL-RO-12W-R
BJT-PDL-RO-12W-S 12W AC85-265V 60pcs SMD2835
EPISTAR
WW>80
PW>70  3000K~6000K  1080-1200Lm D=170 x 15mm 1,350.00
BJT-PDL-RO-15W-R
BJT-PDL-RO-15W-S 15W AC85-265V 70pcs SMD2835
EPISTAR
WW>80
PW>70  3000K~6000K  1350-1500Lm D=200 x 15mm 1,600.00
BJT-PDL-RO-18W-R
BJT-PDL-RO-18W-S 18W AC85-265V 90pcs SMD2835
EPISTAR
WW>80
PW>70  3000K~6000K  1620-1800Lm D=225 x 15mm 1,900.00
BJT-PDL-RO-20W 20W  AC85-265V 100pcs SMD2835
EPISTAR
WW>80
PW>70  3000K~6000K  1800-2000Lm   D=240 x 15mm 2,300.00
BJT-PDL-RO-24W 24W  AC85-265V 120pcs SMD2835
EPISTAR
WW>80
PW>70  3000K~6000K  2160-2400Lm   D=300 x 15mm 3,400.00
BJT-PDL-RO-3W BJT-PDL-RO-6W BJT-PDL-RO-9W

BJT-PDL-SQ-6W-R
BJT-PDL-SQ-6W-S 6W  AC85-265V 30pcs SMD2835
EPISTAR
WW>80
PW>70  2700K~6500K  540-600Lm  120 x 120 x
15mm
800.00
BJT-PDL-SQ-9W-R
BJT-PDL-SQ-9W-S 9W AC85-265V 45pcs SMD2835
EPISTAR
WW>80
PW>70  2700K~6500K  810-900Lm 150 x 150 x
15mm
1,100.00
BJT-PDL-SQ-12W-R
BJT-PDL-SQ-12W-S 12W AC85-265V 60pcs SMD2835
EPISTAR
WW>80
PW>70  2700K~6500K  1080-1200Lm 170 x 170 x
15mm
1,350.00
BJT-PDL-SQ-15W-R
BJT-PDL-SQ-15W-S 15W AC85-265V 70pcs SMD2835
EPISTAR
WW>80
PW>70  2700K~6500K  1350-1500Lm 200 x 200 x
15mm
1,600.00
BJT-PDL-SQ-18W-R
BJT-PDL-SQ-18W-S 18W AC85-265V 90pcs SMD2835
EPISTAR
WW>80
PW>70  2700K~6500K  1620-1800Lm 220 x 220 x
15mm
1,900.00
BJT-PDL-SQ-20W-R
BJT-PDL-SQ-20W-S 20W AC85-265V 102pcs SMD2835
EPISTAR
WW>80
PW>70  2700K~6500K  1800-2000Lm 240 x 240 x
15mm
2,300.00
BJT-PDL-SQ-24W 24W  AC85-265V 120pcs SMD2835
EPISTAR
WW>80
PW>70  2700K~6500K  2160-2400Lm   300 x 300 x
15mm
3,400.00
BLD-PDL-SQ-24W 24W AC85-265V 120pcs SMD2835
EPISTAR
WW>80
PW>70  2700K~6500K  1800-2100Lm 600 x 600 x 15mm 5,300.00
BBL-PDL-SQ-36W 36W  AC85-265V 160pcs SMD2835
EPISTAR
WW>80
PW>70  2700K~6500K  3240-3600Lm 600 x 600 x 15mm 5,600.00
BBL-PDL-SQ-48W 48W AC85-265V 180pcs SMD2835
EPISTAR
WW>80
PW>70  2700K~6500K  3600-4000Lm 600 x 600 x 15mm 6,500.00
BBL-PDL-RE-36W 36W  AC85-265V 160pcs SMD2835
EPISTAR
WW>80
PW>70  2700K~6500K  3240-3600Lm 300 x 1200 x
15mm 6,000.00